
                                         
 
 
 
 
 
 

SCHOOL TERM, HOLIDAY DATES AND INSET DAYS 2023 – 2024 

Autumn Term 2023 

Monday 4 September – Thursday 21 December 2023 

Years 7 and 12 start at 12:30pm on Tuesday 5 September 

Year 7 start at 8:30am on Wednesday 6 September 
Year 8-11 start at 9.00am on Wednesday 6 September 

Year 12 lessons start P1 on Thursday 7 September 

Year 13 assembly 9.00am and lessons start P3 on Thursday 7 September 

Half Term Break 

Monday 23 October – Tuesday 31 October 2023 - Staff and Years 11, 13 

Monday 23 October – Friday 3 November 2023 - Years 7, 8, 9, 10, 12 

Years 7 to 10 and 12 have 10 days, staff and Years 11 and 13 have 7 days 

Christmas Break Friday 22 December 2023 - Friday 5 January 2024 

INSET Days 
Monday 4 and Tuesday 5 September 2023 (see notes above) 
Wednesday 1 to Friday 3 November 2023 (see notes above) 

 

 

Spring Term 2024 Monday 8 January – Thursday 28 March 2024 

Half Term Week Monday 12 February - Monday 19 February 2024  

     Easter Break   Friday 29 March – Friday 12 April 2024 

INSET Day Monday 19 February 2024 

 

 

Summer Term 2024 
Monday 15 April – Friday 19 July 2024 

(including Bank Holiday Monday 6 May 2024) 
Half Term Week Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May 2024 

Summer Break Starts Monday 22 July 2024 
 
 

 


